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Sr.
No.

Department Name

Name of The
College

Name of the Officer

Dr. D.C. Pant

KPI Descriptions/
measure

Teachers

Attendance(Monthly)

Students

Attendance(Monthly)

Career Counseling

Program for
Students(Monthly)

Percentage of

Course Completed

under Semester
System (Yearly)

Placement /
Engagement After
Graduate ( Yearly)

fh

Dr.D.C.Pant

Designation

Principal

Frequency

21

21

100

Higher Education of Uttarakhand

E-mail ID

principalsyalde@gmail.com

Total Unit(%)/No
(A)

13 (76.47%)/17

12.61(3.44)%/ 366

1( Number)

65%

S.S.J.Govt. Post Graduate College -Syaldey (Almora)

MobileNo.
9412164555

Target for the next
for the College

(B)

90%

75%

100%

100%

Alternate Mob No | Office Phone

8218501378 05966-247591

Achieved Unit/No |Work Completed in % | Weightage out of

100
©) D=C x100 )

B
77.65567766 86.28408628 30
5.268867194 7.025156258 30
1 1 20
6.538461538 653.8461538 10

Work with respect to |Index/Score

weightage
(F)=D xE
100
25.88522589

2.107546877

0.2

65.38461538

(G)=F x(E)
100
7.765567766

0.6322640632

0.04

6.538461538

ncharge Principal /Convenor

Dr.Abha Agrawal



