			CM Mon	itoring Dash Bo	ard ' UTAKRSH	". Report April -2	023			
	Department Name	Higher Education of Uttarakhand S.S.J.Govt. Post Graduate College -Syaldey (Almora)								
	Name of The College									
	Name of the Officer	Designation	E-mail ID	MobileNo.	Alternate Mob No	Office Phone				
	Dr. D.C. Pant	Principal	principalsyalde@gmail.com	9412164555	8218501378	05966-247591				
r. o.	KPI Descriptions/ measure	Frequency	Total Unit(%)/No	Target for the next for the College	Achieved Unit/No	Work Completed in %	Weightage out of 100	Work with respect to weightage	Index/Score	
			(A)	(B)	(C)	D=C x100 B	(E)	(F)=D xE 100	(G)=F x(E) 100	
1	Teachers Attendance(Monthly)	21	13 (76.47%)/17	90%	77.65567766	86.28408628	30	25.88522589	7.765567766	
2	Students Attendance(Monthly)	21	12.61(3.44)%/ 366	75%	5.268867194	7.025156258	30	2.107546877	0.6322640632	
3	Career Counseling Program for Students(Monthly)	2	1( Number)	100%	1	1	20	0.2	0.04	
4	Percentage of Course Completed under Semester System (Yearly)	100	65%	100%	6.538461538	653.8461538	10	65.38461538	6.538461538	
5	Placement / Engagement After Graduate ( Yearly)		1				10			
	Principal	· ·								
	Dr.D.C.Pant Dr.Abha Agrawal									